
42”

38”

45”

2 Select your 
arm style 3 Select your 

seat cushion

4 Select your

 

back cushion   

5 Select your 
stitching style

100

200

300

3 Seat Cushions

2 Seat Cushions

Bench Seat Cushion

1 Select your 
frame depth

38”

42”

45”

400

500

600

700

800

2 Back Cushions

3 Back Cushions

Top Stitch

ADDITIONAL INFO

- 500 di�erent fabrics
- 150 di�erent leather
- 10 di�erent leg colours
- option to add nails or buttons

Can be ordered with removable arm option for delivery
into small spaces.

Luna is all about building the sofa
of your dreams.
Whether you want something traditional,
contemporary, luxurious, bold, or simple,
we'll work with you to choose from the endless
options available.

Welt

Pleat & Welt

Knife Edge

7 Select your 
leg style

Stain

Tapered

Stain

Round

Select your
front band  6  

Plain Band

Bottom Band

All hand made in Canada.


